
New Faculty 2014‐15

TENURE TRACK
Position L. Name F. Name Email
Nursing Knabe Ronnie rknabe@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Nursing Hoffman Di dianthe.hoffman@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Engineering  Aderhold Patrick patrick.aderhold@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Welding Instructor Staat Jeremy jeremy.staat@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Counseling Diaz Victor vicdiaz@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Counseling Bartel Emily emily.bartel@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Counseling Vasquez Angelica angelica.vasquez1@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Librarian Ansari Fisal faisal.ansari@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Librarian Wilmot Mindy
Computer Science In Process
Counseling In Process
Counseling In Process

ONE YEAR TEMP
Position L. Name F. Name Email
Ceramics Pankin Jared jared.pankin@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Math Giblin Dillon dillon.giblin@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Biology Keldgord Heather heather.keldgord@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Counseling Commiso Grace grace.commiso@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Counseling Marquez Marisa marimarq@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Culinary Arts McFee John john.mcfee@bakersfieldcollege.edu
History Young Gail gyoung@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Math Holcomb Silvet sholcomb@bakersfieldcollege.edu
Communication Barrett Jerome jbarrett@bakersfieldcollege.edu


